1	market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Shasharik Bisen Mobile No.: 7024121639	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Nilesh Need registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 14/11/24 Valid From: 15/11/24 to 4/12/24 Job Fieldwork Location: Theorem Mobile No: 9165/81/47 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.			
-		The state of the s	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Nilesh Lit Pure House Address Sclgaon Barqui Dist-Betyl	Job No: 20241085 Job Title: Grenpop Profile Fieldwork Location: Indoke

Freelancer Code: MXIND 2024-157

Reference No:

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FZF	Quant Indose	42	100
of the color of th	carried and any and all the results are sufficiently and the control of the contr	with and red.	- C-50

The above stated assignment will start from 14/11/24 and end on 4/12/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 18/11/dy	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Mesh Japurer	1) Witness Name: Sheeshank Bisen
Name of signee.	Contact number: 7024121639
To the result of the second of	Signature: SSISPA
Signature: of (Ha)	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Shash Bisch Mobile No.: 7024121639	The of the free and		
This is to certify that Kepi Saha registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:			
and the state of t	(Card Holder's Signature)		

Freelancer Name Kapil & Sahu House Address Kushwah Nggal Indore mp	Job No: 20241085 Job Title: Gren Pop Profile Fieldwork Location: Indore	Freelancer Code: MXIND 2023-073 Reference No: Date: 14/11/24
The state of the s	these markets are a first first of any training and	The control of the co

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F ₂ F	Count Indore	24	100
ga i mengawat manyada sidali ya da waka manya mili waka wati bili ya	or and the contract of the traction of the first of the contract of the contra	terific ad for	100 magazi

The above stated assignment will start from 14/11/24 and end on 4/12/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14/11/44	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Kap 1 Sohn	1) Witness Name: Shashank Bisen
	Contact number: 1024 12 16 39
A STREET PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Signature: Signature:
Signature: Yapike	2) Witness Name:
The state of the s	Contact number:
	Signature:

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Sheshenk Bisen Mobile No.: 7024121639	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Santosh Develo registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: \(\(\left(\) \) \) \(\left(\) \) \(\left(\) \) \(\) \(\left(\) \) \(the value of the state of the same state of the
on the second part of the second property of the second second second second second second second second second	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Santish Devda House Address Bhogisath Aura Indoremp	Job No: 20241085 Job Title: Gen Pop Profile Fieldwork Location: Include	Freelancer Code: MxiND 2024-092 Reference No: Date: 4 11 d4
The same and appropriate the state of the same of the	Love stab functionalism as they gate the son and and pagety a varietaism type long or 100 Hz a a compactation of the magestreamer and the	 This serve is a personal to markless that we are players. A nor establishment exercise continues to be a back of the property of

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FZF	Quant Indose	6	100
i promenia i su la cui de la compaña de La compaña de la compaña d	a libit for any missure or one saron committed by you in 1812	est alodes	at surre

The above stated assignment will start from 14/11/24 and end on 41/21/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14/11/24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Santosh Derda	1) Witness Name: Shoughoute Bise
the strange around the first of the strange and the strange an	Contact number: 7024121639
Signature: Sewtosh	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Sheighank Bisen Mobile No.: 7024121639	PIC of the freelancer
Date of Iss	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: sue: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	A the second of
	The state of the s	(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name Site Indoriya House Address Jenta Queste Inclose MP	Job No: 20241085 Job Title: Gen Pop Pacofile Fieldwork Location: Indoke	Freelancer Code: MXIND ZOZU-108 Reference No: Date: 14/11/dy.
and the second s	and pages and wash on bing od sou line	175 1 1 of the relabelithment of see you. But they had being the relative to the factoring.

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
FZF	Quant Indore	18	100	
the second of th	and the last last like investigant and and present the last section of algebra	me admin	- TR	

The above stated assignment will start from 14/11/24 and end on 11/2/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14/11/24 color to got and a stage of	Signed in the presence of:
the contract of the contract o	1) Witness Name: Showhark Biscon
Name of signee: Situ Indephya	Contact number: 10241629
en omno nacional nell'antica di mandia di Barri ramina del Seringgeri Ludio di Sering di Sering di Sering di A Lugi i seggi regli regli reggio i confideri codifici i fano sprengi segli se si massi se si se succio i se di c	Signature: SALSEN,
Signature: Site	2) Witness Name:
Signature.	Contact number:
	Signature:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Shashank Bisen Mobile No.: 7024121639	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: Tmose	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 14/11/24 Valid From: 15/11/24 to 4/12/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 62.659/3466 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	The second property of the Supersystem College (1) the second of the Supersystem College (1) the second of the Supersystem (1) the second of t	(Card Holder's Signatur

Freelancer Name Prahad Cha House Address Village - Gna Dist - Balagha	udhard Job No: 20241085 roca Job Title: Genfor Profile Fieldwork Location: Indose	Freelancer Code: MXIND 2023-065 Reference No: Date: 14 11 24,
	us ron to the conditional confirmation of a property of the condition of t	The second second of the secon

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
F2F	Quont Indone	10	100	
y symmetry on the support of the second	a posterio terminario del dinego della la regionalizza di segona della seguina di la consiste di la consiste d Sa consiste al como escono della como consiste di la consiste della consiste della consiste di la consiste di c	- 1 V		

The above stated assignment will start from \(\frac{11}{21}\)\(\frac{24}{24}\) and end on \(\frac{41}{212}\)\(\frac{24}{24}\). The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14/11/44	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Probled Choudhary	1) Witness Name: Shalherde Bison
gricularity is showed growered trees, and it was a part to experiment.	Contact number: 1044121639,
	Signature: Siscer-
Signature: 9Edla.	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

	Tookhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Sheekark Bisen Mobile Not: 0241216 32											
esearch Data by I Date of ocation:	SCIMAN Mossian Science of the second	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. Yalid From: \S 11 24 to 4 12 20 00 153215 Address: This Authority Collecto facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Mark Reference N Job Fieldwo	ket lo: σk	•							
				(Card Ho	lder's Signature)							
		Assignment letter										
reelancer Name Sa ouse Address UC , L Indore.	Solowkinagar	Job No: 3024/085. Job Title: Grenpop . Profile. Fieldwork Location: Indore.	Reference	Code: MXIN No: 11 24 ,	D&043~							
ar Sir/Madam, is has reference to the tail at the project brief e now offer you fees f low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignmen	or the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on. Industrial the design of th	to the captione	ed subject matter	and explained in mentioned							
Data Collection	Туре	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)							
FdF		Quart - Indore.	Supervi	In 100	30%.							
at data collected in the	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further	over to you for the data collection task in come y into the secured server. The device location sees. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an earther vocation of your choice or work for an ampany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	ipiete quantity a should be alway esult in non-acc mployment but	and data be synce is in active and Gl ceptance and may merely an assig	d on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the nument to you as							

Name of signee: Sayay Adme

Saway,

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

1) Witness Name: Sharhaule Bison

Contact number: 1024121639

rom .	the Free	lancer;-	site	Indox	iya							
Address	; - %, - ' , *		Janto	1000x 20002 20062	rte I	nelos	he M	P				
Mobile N	10:-			79062			ILL		lvene b	ins bed	as been denkm	el faunaf elett
27,71	The State		sold in Co.		to the contract of			Commer	cial Use	21	e mount par	way carried
	r's Name			dendron to	0 80157 1 Th 1 h		on of the	Commission	Ciui Co.	1 2800	belle bedgedoos a excludence versio	
				te Shiv Dhan			Bill	No:	1	63	45	Payment Du
Indore - 45	2003 AECM5086D	There's are					Date	17/12/	2024		A TANAM DESTREE	a Cue Appara
PAN No.: A	4ECM3080D	CE MALE C	103.7	Later o	mir r	1 101 1					D2024-10	8
	COUNTY I. B	er la ne	Foward:	s my Cha	rges/Fe	esaga	inst As	slgnme	nt/ssta	ted be	low:	I lucititi erre
Job No:	2029	1085	as per E sunt, the	account, i back acci				ssignme and Dat			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	: Grey	1POP	Profi	te								Payble
Fieldwork	Locations						٠.					
Fees for	Assignn	nent	,									
Data Coll	lection Ty	rpe & Seg	ment			Q	uantity	Rate	:		Amoun	t
	iefing char										·	
	cruitment		Listing					<u> </u>	\perp			
	ain intervie					1	18	100		1	800/	
4- Main interview-										,		
(\$	pecify)			ription/Oth	ners							
Other Fe			· ·		nterior in a				112	10		
Supervision Executive				61	18 (11)	ANIP	DICEN					
EIC Emp			Cianati		1ASH	AIVIN	BISEN	1 2 0	.A.4			
Totals	noyee 10	. Date.	Signati	<i></i>	-MX	- 23	63 4	38156		_		
A) Fees for	r Assignen	nt		Job No.	Tay	sk Code	Ame	wint:- 16	200 1			
7.222.0.	- tobagiten			300 140.	10:	SK Code	Allic	Amount:- 1800]				
B) Supervi	sion Char	nes			-		- A					
-,	51011 C1101	,00		-				ount:-				
Rupees in 1	Words:	M 4 -		10				A+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent	
14		One 1)	nousq	end ei	3/1	nwno	bed			. 4		
						Sui	mmar	у				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi			Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024	quant	MP	F2F								
Beneficiar	y Bank Acc	count Name	e: Si	a Inclo	shiya		d correct to t	Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	e with all terms and core: Canaba E CNRB 0 0178	Bank
	SHa			-	B	5001	2			Bill Re	eceived On:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- (Signature	& Date)			Appro	oved by	with dat	ie :		Bill Ci	hecked & Cleared	I On:
e i i i i	1.11	C. T				, T.	, uat					

rom			2 +	1 0	1								
Name of t	he Freela	ancer:-	Sania	ish Do	evda		0.2						
Address:- Mobile No	Name of the Freelancer: - Santosh Devola Address: - Bhagilapura Indone mp Mobile No: - 9131832202												
n.t.	naves b	ist to an	I shall	iana jasitt	o to opror	BII	29%	e yo boo	ivenq	bes pad	aranep reed a	ui uigi a	NT -
Customer				m had b	e ngsarla r	d mod	For (Commer	cial U	se:	bers balapanos	ear de réal siné	Tall 1
To: MAR 13/1, Old 7/1 Indore - 4520 PAN No.: AAB	, 1st Floor, F 103	te Shiv Dhan	LTD. Mandir,		Bill I	: 17/12/	2024	1634	rigida, byrn	to a reserve s	A: .		
PAN No., ASL	CIVISOCOD	100	Carrie								D2024-0	92	<u>(1)</u>
•			owards	s my Cha	rges/Fee	sagaii	nst As	signmei	nt/sst	ated be	low:		
Job No:	20241	085	i ven na overt, in	account, bank acc	my Bank oice in my			ssignme and Date			ed Assignmen ber and Date	Amo	unt
Job Title:	Gen	50b E	rof	ile								Payl	Jie
Fieldwork l			10										
Fees for			1										
Data Colle			ment			Qua	ntity	Rate	-		Amou	nt	
	fing charg												
	ruitment/		Listing			 		1			/ 1		
	n intervie		-			6		100		600 }			
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								-	+			~ /	
Other Fe			 			1				• • •		-	
Supervision									1				
Executive		, , ,		. 6	HASH	ANK	RISE	N -	<u> </u>	. <i>y</i>			
EIC Empl		: Date:	Signatı	_	AAA	, V	#n <	1	USE				
Totals					IVIX	¥ 45	03						
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:- 60	10/	<u> </u>	7 -		
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es		:		Amount:-							
	·				Gra	and To	nd Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Rupees in \	Vords:	Six	hund	vied !	Rupeec	<u> </u>							
						Sum	mar	у					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		_	lejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Paya Subsequent In	
	2024	Quant	MP	F2F							444		-
I solemnly de	lare the infor	mation ment	ioned herei	n (both sides o	f the page) is t	rue and c	orrect to the	he best of m	y beliefs	and I agree	with all terms and co	onditions.	
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: Sax	atosh I)evola			Benefic	ciary B	ank Nam	e: Canaka l	Bank	
Beneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Num	ber: 78	015011	00227	79		Benefic	ciary IF	SC Code:	CNRB001	7801	
E&OE				T						Bill Re	eceived On:		
	Curtos			6	Die	المام	ý,				necked & Cleare	d On:	
(Signature	& Date)			Approv	ed by v	vith dat	e					

3/					- 11							
Name of the Address:- Mobile No	ne Freela -	Villa	leanl 12-(ad Che	oudt 2 Di	ist-R	alag	that m	P			
n 'ngh	un en	ataly on	T en air	ing hall	0.70 %					bee bet	nance read a	etiulai een
Customer' To: MARI 13/1, 0ld 7/1, Indore - 4520 PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE 1st Floor, P 03	L DATA ardeshipur	MATR ra, Opposi	e Shiv Dham	n Mandir,	71 1262 71979 9 1	For Commercial Use: Bill No: 16343 Date: 17/12/2024 Freelancer Code: MRIND 2023-065					
		T	owards	my Cha	rges/F	eesaga	inst A	ssignmer	t/sst	ated be	low:	1 J. 1841 O. J. 1841
Job No:	2024	1085	de Tirent	account, bank are	Signal you mit	s/m d or	riginal Numbe	Assignme r and Date	nt		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	ne	1POP	Perot	ile								
Fieldwork L	ocations:	~	P_									
Fees for /						10		Rate			Amoun	t
Data Colle			ment			Qı	antity	Rate	-			
	fing charg								-			
	ruitment/		isting				Δα.	100	-		1000	
	n Interviev						.0	100	_		1000	
	n interviev					_		-	\dashv			
(Sp	ecify)		n/Transci	ription/Oth	ers				,			
Other Fee								T	_			
Supervision				61	IACI	IANK	BISE	N				
Executive EIC Empl		Date	Signati	_	DHO!	1 23	63	Bic	rest.			
Totals	Oyee ID	, Date.	Jigino.		- 1∨1 2	- 20			,			
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	1	ask Code	Am	nount:- [600	-		
A) I ces loi	Assignen							-				
D) Currentie	ion Chara	05			\rightarrow		An	nount:-				
B) Supervis	ion charg					Grand		(A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Durana In N	Vanda.	H1	(. 0.	. 10.	Ω		· Otai	(410)10				
Rupees in V	voras: (oneT	<u>nous</u>	na Ku	Pees	,		100				
					1	Su	mma	ry				•
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ mitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024 1085	Quant	mp	F2F						ži.		
My PAN Ad Benefician	clare the infor count Nun Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: ount Nam	ioned herei e: Poca		houd		d correct to	Benefic	iary B	ank Name	CBINOSSI	and of India
	बेहल	Ta .				77	124 124	•		3. 1	eceived On: necked & Cleared	On:
(Signature	& Date)			App	roved by	with d	ate	4. T			

	* - T				ź.													
rom Name of the Address:- Mobile No.	terms of the	ncer:-	Niles Selsa 2165	5h Jitr 50% Bas 181147	our bear	e vi Dist	-Beti	il										
-				inerg is offi	o In a	TIME B	ILL	e within			ספת קברפום	26N.	uggar alet					
- +	, ell B	1 1 2 2 2		tached to	1000	an ning	For	Commerc	cial Use	2:008	bna baiqoos		under monte l'					
Customer' To: MAR 13/1, Old 7/1, Indore - 4520 PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE , 1st Floor, F 103	L DATA	MATR	IX PVT. te Shiv Dham	LTD. Mand	in sent sent sent sent sent sent sent sen	BIII No: 16342 Date: 17/12/2024 Freelancer Code: MXIND 2024 - 157											
10 0.	PORCH, A	d A Du T	owards	my Cha	rges	/Feesaga	ainst As	signmer	nt/ssta	ted be	low:	9.) (SALTE LIBERA					
Job No:	2024	1085	eng an Supt Hi	account, has k as c		Ob my B	riginal A	ssignme and Date	nt	Revise	ed Assignmen ber and Date	t	Quantity And Amount Payble					
Job Title:	Gen		noti	1e_	_		,											
Fieldwork L			P															
Fees for A							uantity	Rate			Amou	Amount						
Data Colle			ment			- Q	uantity	Kate										
	fing charg								-									
	ruitment/		isting			 ,	42	100			1200/							
	n intervie						42	100	- +		(200)							
	n intervie					_												
	leration/Ti ecify)		/Transc	ription/Oth	ers			Ι.				17.2						
Other Fee	es/Charg	ges										-						
Supervision					ALL	SHANK	(BISE	N			· V							
Executive					MA	MX - 2	263	RIG	SPYL			_						
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signati	ıre:		MX - 2	300		2024									
Totals				2-1-41-	_	Task Code	- Jame	ount:- (1200	T								
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		Task Code	Allic	Julic.	7200	\frown								
	Ch				_		Amo	ount:-		7		-						
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es				Grand	d Total (A+B) For Net Payment											
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• 41		. 1-60	. 11													
Rupees in V	voras: +	our 1	nous	una iw	o H							-						
			11.			Su	mmar	у		* 1		÷						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type		tity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		luantity Payable in ubsequent Invoices					
	2024 1085	Quart	MP	F24														
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: Ni	Legh Jit	PRU	re		Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	with all terms and one; Bank of BKN 000	ำท	die					
E&OE	नेलेव [_			=	13/50 17/10	न्थ्म.				eceived On:	ed O	n:					
<u> </u>	Signature	& Date)		-	A	pproved by	y with dat	:e		Bill Cr	icenca a cical							
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date																		

1/	2 2 2 4 4		. *				1											
From Name of the Address:- Mobile No			Kushi	Sahu wah N	laga	le Ir	idos	رو <u>ا</u>	92									
rot too	1 10 10 1		7 2 2	ion min into	1 30	В	ILL	e rai	thibi				Carte Co					
2370		Y 12	-		-			or Con	merc	ial Use	:	ers by knobal as	Profite and the					
Customer To: MAR 13/1, Old 7/1 Indore - 4520 PAN No.: AAR	KET XCE , 1st Floor, F 003	ardeshipu	MATR ra, Opposit	e Shiv Dham	Mandir,	or o e vilgno en dese reve eri	Bill No: 16341 Date: 17/11/2024 Freelancer Code: MXIND 2023-073											
01 3		I la he	owards	my Cha	rges/F	eesaga	inst /	Assig	nmen	t/ssta	ted bel	ow:	N. Service and Ser					
Job No:	2024	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	100 25		inea minis	0	rigina	l Assi er and	nmer	it 16	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble					
Job Title:	GREY	POP	Prof	ile						,								
Fieldwork I			MP				·		-									
Fees for	Assignm	ent							5-1-	_		Amoun	t					
Data Colle	ection Typ			Q	uantit	y	Rate	-		Amoun								
1- Brie	efing charg	jes						-		+								
2- Rec	ruitment/(Contact/l	isting					٠,		-	•	1100						
3- Mai	n interviev	v -					24	+	00			400/						
4- Mai	n interviev	٧-					1			-	,							
5- Mo: (Sp	deration/Tr ecify)	anslation	iption/Oth	ers							·	126						
Other Fe	es/Charg	jes	٠,.									<u>·</u>						
Supervision	n Charges																	
Executive			10		ASH	ANK	BISE	-N	Ric	میک								
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ıre:	MX	- 236	53 -		His	e L								
Totals					T-	l. C . d		Amount	51	105	L							
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	- '	ask Cod	e A	Antoun	. 4	100	<i>T</i>							
y 1 4																		
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es			Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment													
			,							r Net	Payme	ent						
Rupees in V	Vords: 🕂	wo th	ousa	nd fou	2 h	wood	ced	Rup	ees									
						Su	mm	ary		1								
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ mitted		tity Rejected		Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices					
	2024	Puzat	MP	F2F				***		1.								
	of are the infer	mation man	tioned herei	n (hoth sides o	f the nage) is true an	d correct	t to the b	est of my	beliefs a	and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.					
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acc	iber is: ount Nam	ie: Ka	Pil 6el 92864	nu_		١.		Benefic	iary Ba	ınk Namı		Kof India					
E&OE											T 5 11 5	anivad On:						
	Kapil	.			1	TISIS!	2/20	١.			Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:							
(Signature	& Date)			Apr	roved b	y with	date										

1/	1																	
From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	he Freela	ancer:-	Say	of Adm Indo	le,	,												
	_	2011	,1,34,		P # .	В	ILL					1 1 1 1						
Customer To: MAR 13/1, Old 7/1 Indore - 452	RKET XC	EL DATA	A MATE	RIX PVT. te Shiv Dhan	LTD. n Mandir,	Ti - p	Bill No: 22575 Date: 17 12344 Freelancer Code: 1907 2038 0574											
PAN No.: AA							1.101000000 0 14,											
1			Toward:	s my Cha	rges/Fee	saga	inst As	signmer	nt/ssta	ted be	low:							
Job No:	<i>ڪ</i> و	02410	85.	IX 1			_	nal Assignment nber and Date			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble						
Job Title:	(nenpo	o Pro	74 D		1,17	1 00 0	er trong Sur.	for red trays	155. 167	arte v							
Fieldwork	Locations:	,	indo	re.	04:06 / D		m.hgr	clive rec	- THE	9 111		7 11 17 2 2 3						
Fees for						T 0	.n.ntitu	Rate		-	Amour	t						
Data Coll			gment	· · · ·		Qu	antity	Kate		-	Amour							
	efing char		listino			\vdash												
	cruitment/		Listing		7.5	+-		301			000000							
	in intervie			mben	usion.	-	00	201	•		00000							
5- Mo		ranslation		ription/Oth	iers			1										
Other Fe	es/Char	ges					11											
Supervisio	n Charges			100	.,		<u> </u>	l	1.11									
Executiv			hash		son		1	70.4										
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure: r	nx33C		2613	30.X										
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	Amount:-										
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es		1 2			Amount:- 3000.00,											
	-				Gra	and 1	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net F	Payme	ent							
Rupees in \	Words:		bree	Tho	reand	Ru	per											
						Sur	, nmar	у										
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		_	Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices						
	2024 1085	Quart.	Indura	RF														
My PAN Ad Benefician	ccount Nun y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: Sav	n (both sides o Jouy Adv 23123	me-	rue and	correct to t	Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Nam	with all terms and co eCentral (CBIN 0	Bank of Indi						
-	Signature	& Date)			Approve	ed by	Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:											
		~ Date)			Approve	La Dy	with dat		A-1									

Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)

ate	ignature		Fleid	!		12	⇉	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	w	2			s I	Bri	Pro	11	
11-12-24	Supervisor	ord.	AC B/C SC AC B/C B/C SC AC B/C On SC AC SC AC B/C On SC AC SC A		Total							Xaryay Adme	Stabled Quelighery	Sitza Indoriva.	Sylvations	Karpi o	Allock 13		S. No. Interviewer Name	Briefing Date: 15 11/24 FW Start Date: 15 11 64	Project Name (Sempop) tof I le Job # 2084 1035 Center Industre Sample Size 100 Job Type	Fleid Office: TAXOBKE	
E	ة الله	1	sc AC										0.	D.	0	20 1	1 2	Done	No of interviews	art Date : 15 11	110 100 #2	Name of A	
13 थेप.	Pr. Coordinator	1	that column, if not the	2													Sup. Pr. Cor. Manager	1	Scrutian Pare	les sweets	5&4.1035 Center:	Name of Agency	
19/14/19/19	Ops Manager	AC B/C	-										- 2	3 -	- 2	2 .	r Sup. Pr. Cor. Manager	Accompaniments	1.12.124		Indore Sample	supervisor Name	
	Ops Head	sup. Pr. sup.										W.	-	Ŀ	7 2.	20, 20	ger Sup. Pr. Cor. Manager	Backchecks	Deadling On :		Size : 100 , Job Tv	18. Salvyay Admic Pr. Coordinator S	CHIEF LI CHIEF
	QC Head	SC AC B/C B/C o															- 1	B/C on Sup. B/C on Pr.	Final lot sent :	Resp.		Pr. Coordinator Shoughtown	
		B/C on B/C on sup. Pr. sup.														_	Sup. Pr. Cor (Managar	B/C by QC Dept.		уре:		horange To see	